The Wall Pack LED Lighting Series can be
widely used for Indoor or Outdoor (Wet
Location) Excellent for Museums, Art
Galleries, Shopping Malls, Office Buildings,
Walls and many other applications.
ssseeerrruuutttaaaeeeF ::: Packaging information:
N2WP-WP015W27-345K:
Carton Size:545mmX230mmX285mm

P (Photocell)
CONTROL
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  N2WP-015-27-345K-D-P
Wattages: 15W,25W
N2WP LED Wall Pack light
DIMENSION:
Control Module:
Specifications:
Shell materials: Aluminum & PC
Net weight 1.26 lbs
Finish: Dark Bronze(Standard)
   Product Size:202.8mmX120.5mmX60mm
7.98”X4.75”X2.36”
15W/25W
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: DATE:
RevA1.23
N2M, LLC
301 E. RISINGER RD., BLDG 109
FORT WORTH, TX 76140
Specifications
subject to
change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
° °
%
PHOTOMETRICS:
N2WP-015W (3000K)
N2WP-025W (3000K)
C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
S(m)3.20
2.70
2.20
1.60
1.10
0.5400
0.4300
0.2700
0.2200
0.1600
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,99.8
UNIT:cd
C90/270,89.7
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):94.8 DEG
0
300